
 

                                                             

                 COACHES CONTACT LIST 

 

 

If you have any questions or concerns, please 

don't hesitate to contact your coaches. 

Name Cell Number Email 

Bret Burgeson (817) 688-0614 bret@prodigyallstars.com 
Tajii Davis (901) 900-9269 coachtajii@gmail.com 

Justin Hebert  (832) 459-4377 * Contact by cell 
Kinley Johnson (214) 458-1401 kinley@prodigyallstars.com 

KJ Jones (832) 368-2552 Kaitlinjones4@yahoo.com 

AJ Mitchell *Contact by email elliotmitchell2016@gmail.com 
Ryan Musgrove (832) 477-4508 ryan@prodigyallstars.com 

Amber Ruiz (918) 370-9485 amber@prodigyallstars.com 
Aly Villarreal *Contact by email  aly@prodigyallstars.com 

Auggie Villarreal *Contact by email auggie@prodigyallstars.com 
Jay Watson (760) 402-3475 jalenwatson11@gmail.com 

 

 

 


